
N
um

. 1
53

34
47

05
 -

 P
ág

. 1
A

ss
in

ad
o 

el
et

ro
ni

ca
m

en
te

 p
or

: T
H

IA
G

O
 D

E
 O

LI
V

E
IR

A
 R

O
X

O
 S

A
N

T
O

S
 -

 2
2/

04
/2

02
4 

17
:4

4:
02

ht
tp

s:
//p

je
.tj

m
t.j

us
.b

r:
44

3/
pj

e/
P

ro
ce

ss
o/

C
on

su
lta

D
oc

um
en

to
/li

st
V

ie
w

.s
ea

m
?x

=
24

04
22

17
44

01
51

70
00

00
14

31
58

45
2

N
úm

er
o 

do
 d

oc
um

en
to

: 2
40

42
21

74
40

15
17

00
00

01
43

15
84

52
E

st
e 

do
cu

m
en

to
 fo

i g
er

ad
o 

pe
lo

 u
su

ár
io

 9
37

.*
**

.*
**

-0
4 

em
 1

4/
01

/2
02

5 
16

:2
1:

32


